
Hotels in Hatgad, Nashik
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Name

Hotel Kesar

Hotel Samruddhi

Hotel Shreephal

Chetna House

Charu House

Strawberry Hills Hotel 
and Resorts
Radisson 

Club Mahindra Resort

White House Hotel

Kanishka Villas

Neel Resort

Yogiraj Society (Villas)

Bhagirathi 

Jalsa Villas

FERN

Contact No

9146508877

9763366873

8758377373

9423201226

8490000208

9664521864

2533508100

18002668899

7600729472

9601862722

9825145138

9979633999

8275167420

6354580466

9429875590

Facilities Room aminities, Restaurant, 
Swimming Pool
Restaurent, Bar, Swimming Pool

Room amenities, Restaurant, 
Swimming Pool

Room amenities, Restaurant

Room amenities, Restaurant,

Room amenities, Restaurant, 
Swimming Pool
5 Star property

4 Star Property

Basic amenities

10 nos 3 bhk Apartments with kitchen, 
washrooms

Basic Amenities

3bhk Villas with kitchen, washrooms

Basic Amemities

3bhk Villas with kitchen, washrooms

4 Star Property


