



Hotels in Hatgad, Nashik

SI No	Name	Contact No	
1	Hotel Kesar	9146508877	<i>Facilities</i> Room aminities, Restaurant, Swimming Pool
2	Hotel Samruddhi	9763366873	Restaurent, Bar, Swimming Pool
3	Hotel Shreephal	8758377373	Room amenities, Restaurant, Swimming Pool
4	Chetna House	9423201226	Room amenities, Restaurant
5	Charu House	8490000208	Room amenities, Restaurant,
6	Strawberry Hills Hotel and Resorts	9664521864	Room amenities, Restaurant, Swimming Pool
7	Radisson	2533508100	5 Star property
8	Club Mahindra Resort	18002668899	4 Star Property
9	White House Hotel	7600729472	Basic amenities
10	Kanishka Villas	9601862722	10 nos 3 bhk Apartments with kitchen, washrooms
11	Neel Resort	9825145138	Basic Amenities
12	Yogiraj Society (Villas)	9979633999	3bhk Villas with kitchen, washrooms
13	Bhagirathi	8275167420	Basic Amemities
14	Jalsa Villas	6354580466	3bhk Villas with kitchen, washrooms
15	FERN	9429875590	4 Star Property



Car Contacts

SI No	Car owner Name	Contact No	District
1	Aadil Salim Sayyad	9922297437	Nashik
2	Subhas Thorat	8888058502	Nashik

